
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
68 
44 
11 
17 
38 

104 
6 

79 
21 

127 
10 
81 
85 
25 
35 

111 

4 
12 

Name 
Luca COLETTO 
Davide ROLANDO 
Marco COMO 
Rodolfo GAGGIOLO 
Simone CACCAMO 
Andrea ZAGONER 
William BENEDET 
Alberto BETTELLA 
Edoardo BOCCELLARI 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Leonardo SPECOLIZZI 
Claudio SPERETTA 
Andea REGONESI 
Nicolò DE PADOVA 
Diego COPPONI 
Andrea TACITI 

Stefano CAPPELLI 
Fabio BRANDO 

Best Tm 
1:23.269 
1:23.405 
1:23.483 
1:24.064 
1:24.181 
1:24.855 
1:24.943 
1:25.156 
1:25.806 
1:25.812 
1:26.126 
1:26.280 
1:26.476 
1:26.513 
1:26.703 
1:26.790 

1:25.487 
1:32.026 

Diff 

0.136 
0.214 
0.795 
0.912 
1.586 
1.674 
1.887 
2.537 
2.543 
2.857 
3.011 
3.207 
3.244 
3.434 
3.521 

Gap 

0.136 
0.078 
0.581 
0.117 
0.674 
0.088 
0.213 
0.650 
0.006 
0.314 
0.154 
0.196 
0.037 
0.190 
0.087 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

Club 
AMICI BIKERS 
GIAVENO 
SPEEDY BIKE 

BERGAMO 
BIASSONO 
GULLY RACING 
DUE RUOTE CLASSICHE 
DUCALE 
DUCALE 
DUCALE 
CARUGO 
BOTTANUCO 
TEAM FOX 373 
MISANO ADRIATICO 
DUCALE 

DESIO 
SPOLETO 

Model/Engine 
TRIUMPH 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
TRIUMPH 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 18/07/2021 13:58:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 4 - Cervesina 
RTK 600 

GARA 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:40:53 

Circuito Tazio Nuvolari 2,805 km 

18/07/2021 13:40 


